
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LID 
REPAIR ESTIMATE 
VEHICLE NO SH9767U 20.10.2022 
MAKE REG 23.08.2017 

MODEL PRIUS G4 CHIANG/CHINA 
Unit PriceQty Parts Description/ Labour Type Amount 

$586.18pEE

$2.20 

$82.30
$88.00
$28.38 

1 FRONT BUMPER ASSY 
10 FRONT BUMPER CLIP 
1 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH 

1 FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM 
1 FRONT BUMPER HOLE LH 
1 FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY LH 
1 FRONT FOG LAMP LH 
FRONT WING MIRROR COVER LH 
1 FRONT wING MIRROR ASSY LH 
1 FRONT WHEEL COVER LH 
1FRONT FENDER LH 

1 FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH 
FRONT FENDER EMBLEM LH 

$2,637.60 
$920.00
$141.90t

$1,390.10

$189.60YS&
$1,111.93PD

$198.50
$86.20 

$7,462.89
$1,865.72

$5,597.16

SUB TOTAL 

25.00% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

1 FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT
1 FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT 

$100.00Nh 

$100.00NS 
$200.00

Labour Charge
Panel Beating $700.00

Ja$600.0O 
N $60.00

suw (pt $60.00 
$60.00 
$1,480.00 

Spray Painting Charge
Reset front wheel alignment 
TOWING FEE 

Check Wiring & Lighting 

TOTAL LABoUR| 

ESTIMATE TOTAL $7,277.16

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will 

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motorSurveyor appointed by the insurance company. 

Lls 
3 Dnys 
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